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Dental Hygiene
Practitioners of
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Thursday, April 10, 2025  
   
4:00pm-6:00pm         

Friday, April 11, 2025

8:00am    

8:45am        

10:15am    

10:30am 

12:00pm 

12:15pm    

2:00pm  

3:30pm  

5:00pm      

6:00pm      
 
7:30-10:00pm 
     

   
Early Registration

Registration & Breakfast

Joe Siegfried, RDH, Myofunctional Therapist
WHY AM I HERE AND WHAT THE FUDGE IS NEXT?
The Sweet Spot of the Next Level of Dental Hygiene.
 
Break

Liisa Moore, RDH, PTS, HWL
Spread the “Health”. Increase Your Client’s Health While
Improving Your Own.

Sponsor Announcement

Lunch & Time with Vendors

Brian Rump, Profit Coach
The 7 Strategies For Dental Hygiene Practitioners To Stand
Out and Build Their Brand.

 Cocktail Reception With Vendors

Leisure Time

Dinner, President’s Message & Sponsor Announcement
 
Reception and Lakeside Fire (Cash Bar) 
     



Saturday, April 12, 2025

6:30am 

8:00am 

9:00am 

10:30am 

11:30am 
 
12:30pm 

1:30 pm 

2:00pm 

4:00pm

NOTES: 
     

Pilates with Liisa

Breakfast & Sponsor Announcement

Kathleen Bokrossy, RDH, BSc
Dental Hygiene Breakthrough Blueprint Workshop:
Grow, Engage, and Thrive in Your Dental Hygiene
Business

Time with Vendors

Lunch 
 
Anne-Marie Parfeniuk, RDH &
Michael Hammel, Insurance Specialist
Canada Dental Hygiene Protection Plan

Break

Panel Discussion with Open Round Table
Concluding with Vendor Postcard Draws

End of day
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